SIDE LOAD LINEN BAG
g SKU: 2202526

Commercial Products

Rubbermaid

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

SIDE LOAD LINEN BAG

Rubbermaid Commercial Products Side-Load Linen Bag for Housekeeping Carts increases capacity for clean
linens without the need for a larger cart. The new bag design helps better protect linens throughout a shift and
features a side zipper for easy open and close.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
¢ Increases cart's linen capacity by 3.7 Bushels to reduce the number of trips to the linen closet.
e Side zipper allows users to easily access or conceal linens.
¢ Easily installed with four grommets and hooks.
e Compatible with all RCP Full Size Housekeeping Carts (2202581, 2202527, 2202587).
e Comes standard on Full Size Housekeeping Cart with Accessory Bundle (2202527).


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/cleaning/housekeeping-carts-accessories/side-load-linen-bag/?sku=2202526
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SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

SIDE LOAD LINEN BAG

u.s.
21.10in
9.00in
33.00in
1401b
4

Black

00086876258127

Metric

53.59 cm
22.86 cm
83.82cm

0.64 kg



