

SKU: 2202526



SIDE LOAD LINEN BAG

Rubbermaid Commercial Products Side-Load Linen Bag for Housekeeping Carts increases capacity for clean linens without the need for a larger cart. The new bag design helps better protect linens throughout a shift and features a side zipper for easy open and close.







FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Increases cart's linen capacity by 3.7 Bushels to reduce the number of trips to the linen closet.
- Side zipper allows users to easily access or conceal linens.
- Easily installed with four grommets and hooks.
- Compatible with all RCP Full Size Housekeeping Carts (2202581, 2202527, 2202587).
- Comes standard on Full Size Housekeeping Cart with Accessory Bundle (2202527).



SIDE LOAD LINEN BAG

SKU: 2202526

SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	21.10 in	53.59 cm
Product Width	9.00 in	22.86 cm
Product Height	33.00 in	83.82 cm
Product Weight	1.40 lb	0.64 kg
Case Pack Quantity	4	
Color	Black	
UPC	00086876258127	